E6A2 E6A2
1
Miniature Rotary Encoder for
Positioning in Space-Confined Areas
■ Wide variety of supply voltages and output
forms to match input devices
■ Models with zero index function ideal
for positioning applications

factory automation applications
Incremental Rotary Encoder    E6A2
Ordering Information
When ordering, add the resolution (pulses per revolution) between the part number and cable length.
For example, E6A2-CWZ3E 200 P/R 0.5M. Standard stock products are shown in bold in the Part Number Index.
■  ENCODERS
Resolution (pulses per revolution) Output phases Output form Supply voltage Part number
10, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360 A Voltage 5 to 12 VDC E6A2-CS3E ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
Open collector 5 to 12 VDC E6A2-CS3C ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
Open collector 12 to 24 VDC E6A2-CS5C ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
100, 200 A, B Voltage 5 to 12 VDC E6A2-CW3E ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
Open collector 5 to 12 VDC E6A2-CW3C ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
Open collector 12 to 24 VDC E6A2-CW5C ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
100, 200 A, B, Z (zero) Voltage 5 to 12 VDC E6A2-CWZ3E ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
Open collector 5 to 12 VDC E6A2-CWZ3C ❑❑❑P/R 0.5M
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Shaft coupler (supplied with each encoder) E69-C04B
Mounting bracket (supplied with E6A2-CWZ encoders) E69-1
E6A2 E6A2
2
Part number E6A2- E6A2- E6A2- E6A2- E6A2- E6A2- E6A2- E6A2-
CS3E CW3E CWZ3E CS3C CW3C CWZ3C CS5C CW5C